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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $46.00 $0.00 $46.00  0.46  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.46
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $46.00 $46.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.20 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

32 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00  0.02  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $2.00 $0.00 

2 $31.75 $16.25 $15.50  0.32  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $1,868.98 $1,182.91 $686.07  18.68  0.95  0.18MEAN GR

4 $423.25 $103.50 $319.75  4.23  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

5 $7.00 $0.50 $6.50  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $485.60 $286.53 $199.07  4.85  0.94  0.05MEAN GR

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $16.70 $0.12 $16.58  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 28.35
MEAN GR Totals: $1,589.81 $2,835.78 $1,245.97 

8 $593.18 $60.00 $533.18  5.93  1.00  0.06PENNY

 5.93
PENNY Totals: $60.00 $593.18 $533.18 

8 $55.00 $0.00 $55.00  0.55  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.55
PENY Totals: $0.00 $55.00 $55.00 

1 $1,024.50 $1,176.75 ($152.25)  10.24  0.75  0.08REGULAR

2 $1,608.75 $1,800.50 ($191.75)  16.08  0.78  0.13REGULAR

3 $1,106.49 $163.81 $942.68  11.06  0.76  0.08REGULAR

4 $357.44 $217.51 $139.93  3.57  0.78  0.03REGULAR

5 $81.00 $5.25 $75.75  0.81  0.76  0.01REGULAR

6 $165.27 $24.87 $140.40  1.65  0.73  0.01REGULAR

7 $6.00 $1.50 $4.50  0.06  0.73  0.00REGULAR

8 $35.21 $4.42 $30.79  0.35  0.70  0.00REGULAR

9 $3.50 $1.36 $2.14  0.03  0.75  0.00REGULAR

 43.87
REGULAR Totals: $3,395.97 $4,388.16 $992.19 

1 $582.42 $398.00 $184.42  5.82  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $522.00 $426.40 $95.60  5.22  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $588.25 $33.50 $554.75  5.88  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $340.45 $61.28 $279.17  3.40  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

 20.32
SPOTLITE Totals: $919.18 $2,033.12 $1,113.94 

40 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.30 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.30
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $10,003.24 $5,966.96 $4,036.28 
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